Corona Carrom on line events 2021
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03-28-2021

European Online carrom challenge 2021

Results of the fifth round
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European Carrom Confederation
hosted by CCFI (Melun)

Result

O 00 O U1 A~ WDN

=
= O

=
N

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

SolL version 5.14

Bollin Carlito s

Fernando Anuradha
Abdin Karnal csx
Schee Van Der Pim wuw,)

Dubois Pierre ra

Sasinski Bartek oy
Hassan Mehedi sws
Rajadurai Alfred
Cieply Jeremy s
Mirisage Tharangaa i
Fernandez Francisco

(FRA)

Neleththi Wipul Priyantha

(ITA)

W. De Alwis Sudath
Priyashantha -

Dewangso Rafi ce
Hettiyakandage Gladwin

(FRA)

Olivier Yoann
Svitak Zdenék ()
Eder Steffen o
Philips Patrick o

Felizardo Renato -

Warnakulasuriya
Antoine ¢ra

Palande Vinay s

Wannuka Fernando
AnjU|a (FRA)

Chatelain Mathieu ¢«
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Mutwadige Nishanta
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Da Fatti Daniele
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https://sol5.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/1a8d9f7a8b2c11ebb10d335307f65fda?turn=5

